APACHE
COCHISE
COCONINO
GILA
GRAHAM
GREENLEE
LA PAZ
MARICOPA
MOHAVE
NAVAJO
PIMA
PINAL

SANTA CRUZ

YAVAPAI
YUMA

PER JLBC
161,975.33
302,131.16
298,052.30
122,415.21

87,032.25
22,360.07
46,341.85
$0.00
347,883.30
228,023.52
2,072,262.02
405,478.89
95,828.85
383,020.54
341,494.71

4,914,300.00

Jul-24 Aug-24
13,497.94 13,497.94
25,177.60 25,177.60
24837.69 24837.69
10,201.27 10,201.27
7,252.69  7,252.69
1,863.34  1,863.34
3,861.82  3,861.82
0.00 0.00
28,990.28 28,990.28
19,001.96 19,001.96
172,688.50 172,688.50
33,789.91 33,789.91
7,985.74  7,985.74
31918.38 31918.38
28,457.89 28,457.89

409,525.01 409,525.01

Sep-24
13,497.94
25,177.60
24837.69
10,201.27
7,252.69
1,863.34
3,861.82
0.00
28,990.28
19,001.96

Oct-24
13,497.94
25,177.60
24837.69
10,201.27
7,252.69
1,863.34
3,861.82
0.00
28,990.28
19,001.96

172,688.50 172,688.50

33,789.91

7,985.74
31918.38
28,457.89

33,789.91
7,985.74
31918.38
28,457.89

409,525.01 409,525.01

Nov-24
13,497.94
25,177.60
24837.69
10,201.27
7,252.69
1,863.34
3,861.82
0.00
28,990.28
19,001.96
172,688.50
33,789.91
7,985.74
31918.38
28,457.89

409,525.01

Dec-24
13,497.94
25,177.60
24837.69
10,201.27
7,252.69
1,863.34
3,861.82
0.00
28,990.28
19,001.96
172,688.50
33,789.91
7,985.74
31918.38
28,457.89

409,525.01

Jan-25 Feb-25 Mar-25 Apr-25 May-25
13,497.94 13,497.94 13,497.94 13,497.94 13,497.94
25,177.60 25,177.60 25,177.60 25,177.60 25,177.60
24837.69 24837.69 24837.69 24837.69 24837.69
10,201.27 10,201.27 10,201.27 10,201.27 10,201.27
7,25269 7,25269 7,252.69 7,252.69 7,252.69
1,863.34  1,863.34  1,863.34  1,863.34  1,863.34
3,861.82 3,861.82 3,861.82 3,861.82 3,861.82
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
28,990.28 28,990.28 28,990.28 28,990.28 28,990.28
19,001.96 19,001.96 19,001.96 19,001.96 19,001.96
172,688.50 172,688.50 172,688.50 172,688.50 172,688.50
33,789.91 33,789.91 33,789.91 33,789.91 33,789.91
7,985.74 7,985.74 7,985.74 7,985.74 7,985.74
31918.38 31918.38 31918.38 31918.38 31918.38
28,457.89 28,457.89 28,457.89 28,457.89 28,457.89

409,525.01 409,525.01 409,525.01 409,525.01 409,525.01

Jun-25
13,497.99
25,177.56

24837.71
10,201.24

7,252.66
1,863.33
3,861.83
0.00
28,990.22
19,001.96
172,688.52
33,789.88
7,985.71

31918.36
28,457.92

409,524.89

TOTAL
161,975.33
302,131.16
298,052.30
122,415.21

87,032.25
22,360.07
46,341.85
0.00
347,883.30
228,023.52
2,072,262.02
405,478.89
95,828.85
383,020.54
341,494.71
0.00
4,914,300.00

4,914,300.00
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